COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019  Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 19AR001 ABARNA  R 15AR620 35 23 58 D 15AR820 33 31 64 C 15AR831 29 31 60 C 15AR910 31 19 50 D
 62AR077  15ARFB0 41 30 71 B 15ARFG0 31 38 69 C           144 21 6.86
2 19AR002 AISHWARYA S VOUNTIVILLU 15AR820 34 34 68 C 15AR831 28 36 64 C 15AR910 29 47 76 B 15ARFB0 42 40 82 A
 62AR068  15ARFG0 29 43 72 B                138 18 7.67
3 19AR003 AKASH  S 15AR820 32 34 66 C 15AR831 28 37 65 C 15AR910 32 31 63 C 15ARFB0 34 31 65 C
 62AR008  15ARFG0 31 29 60 C                126 18 7.00
4 19AR004 AKSHITHAA  A 15AR820 34 34 68 C 15AR831 26 37 63 C 15AR910 27 27 54 D 15ARFG0 29 31 60 C
 62AR010  15ARFK1 34 25 59 D                120 18 6.67
5 19AR005 ANJANA  S 15AR820 36 39 75 B 15AR831 30 38 68 C 15AR910 39 37 76 B 15ARFB0 42 38 80 A
 62AR090  15ARPG0 39 37 76 B                141 18 7.83
6 19AR006 ARUNKUMAR  P 15AR541 25 40 65 C 15AR820 33 33 66 C 15AR910 30 35 65 C 15ARFB0 43 38 81 A
 62AR089  15ARFG0 31 31 62 C                132 18 7.33
7 19AR007 ASHWIN PARAMESH H 15AR820 35 39 74 B 15AR831 28 43 71 B 15AR910 35 44 79 B 15ARFB0 47 44 91 S
 62AR038  15ARFC0 45 44 89 A                153 18 8.50
8 19AR008 ASMA BIVI A 15AR820 34 33 67 C 15AR831 29 34 63 C 15AR910 29 26 55 D 15ARFB0 40 40 80 A
 62AR043  15ARFG0 29 34 63 C                129 18 7.17
9 19AR009 BALACHANDHAR  M 15AR340 NR 0 NR NR 15AR510 NR 18 NR NR 15AR520 NR 16 NR NR 15AR530 NR 25 NR NR
 62AR057  15AR610 NR 25 NR NR 15AR620 NR 14 NR NR 15AR820 0 0 0 I 15AR831 0 0 0 I
   15AR910 0 0 0 I 15ARF20 NR 7 NR NR15ARFC0NR 30 NR NR15ARFG0NR 0 NR NR
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
   15ARFQ0NR 11 NR NR 15ARFZ0 NR 22 NR NR           0 0 0.00
10 19AR010 CHANDRU  J 15AR820 32 30 62 C 15AR831 27 32 59 D 15AR910 31 33 64 C 15ARFG0 30 29 59 D
 62AR082  15ARFK1 32 26 58 D                114 18 6.33
11 19AR011 DHARSHINI  K 15AR410 36 0 36 U 15AR820 34 31 65 C 15AR831 26 35 61 C 15AR910 35 39 74 B
 62AR085  15ARFB0 40 35 75 B 15ARFG0 31 42 73 B           135 18 6.43
12 19AR012 DHEVAN  C 15AR820 36 38 74 B 15AR831 28 33 61 C 15AR910 35 31 66 C 15ARFG0 40 43 83 A
 62AR069  15ARFK1 40 33 73 B                138 18 7.67
13 19AR013 DHIVYA SIDDHESH B 15AR820 26 37 63 C 15AR831 31 37 68 C 15AR910 31 44 75 B 15ARFB0 30 35 65 C
 62AR040  15ARFG0 34 38 72 B                132 18 7.33
14 19AR014 GOKUL  K 15AR610 26 24 50 D 15AR820 31 32 63 C 15AR831 26 37 63 C 15AR910 37 24 61 C
 62AR032  15ARFB0 34 30 64 C 15ARFG0 28 30 58 D           141 21 6.71
15 19AR015 HARIPRAKASH  A 15AR820 35 40 75 B 15AR831 30 41 71 B 15AR910 34 34 68 C 15ARFB0 34 37 71 B
 62AR084  15ARFG0 35 35 70 B                141 18 7.83
16 19AR016 HARIPRIYA  M K 15AR820 36 37 73 B 15AR831 29 42 71 B 15AR910 35 40 75 B 15ARFG0 30 34 64 C
 62AR066  15ARPF0 33 29 62 C                138 18 7.67
17 19AR017 HARISHANKAR  B 15AR820 33 35 68 C 15AR831 30 41 71 B 15AR910 33 36 69 C 15ARFG0 36 28 64 C
 62AR002  15ARFK1 37 31 68 C                132 18 7.33
18 19AR018 HARISH RAGHAVAN V 15AR820 26 25 51 D 15AR831 26 32 58 D 15AR910 25 28 53 D 15ARF20 26 28 54 D
 62AR052  15ARFG0 25 28 53 D 15ARFK1 30 23 53 D           126 21 6.00
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
19 19AR019 HARSHINI  N 15AR820 35 43 78 B 15AR831 29 43 72 B 15AR910 32 36 68 C 15ARFB0 42 39 81 A
 62AR064  15ARPG0 38 35 73 B                144 18 8.00
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
20 19AR020 HELAN SOPHIA R 15AR820 37 32 69 C 15AR831 26 39 65 C 15AR910 31 42 73 B 15ARFB0 40 37 77 B
 62AR055  15ARFG0 39 38 77 B                135 18 7.50
21 19AR021 ISHVARYA  S 15AR820 37 38 75 B 15AR831 28 36 64 C 15AR910 36 40 76 B 15ARFG0 30 29 59 D
 62AR035  15ARFK1 35 33 68 C                129 18 7.17
22 19AR022 JAYANTH GIFTSON R 15AR820 32 36 68 C 15AR831 27 38 65 C 15AR910 30 30 60 C 15ARFG0 30 31 61 C
 62AR042  15ARFK1 36 22 58 D                123 18 6.83
23 19AR023 JAYA SHREE G 15AR820 37 36 73 B 15AR831 30 42 72 B 15AR910 35 37 72 B 15ARFB0 40 40 80 A
 62AR049  15ARFG0 42 38 80 A                150 18 8.33
24 19AR024 JENEFA  N P 15AR820 35 35 70 B 15AR831 26 39 65 C 15AR910 33 44 77 B 15ARFB0 40 44 84 A
 62AR062  15ARFG0 37 39 76 B                141 18 7.83
25 19AR025 JEROME DANIEL L 15AR820 33 34 67 C 15AR831 29 32 61 C 15AR910 37 36 73 B 15ARFG0 37 32 69 C
 62AR091  15ARFK1 38 17 55 D                126 18 7.00
26 19AR026 JEYACHANDRAN  S 15AR820 33 30 63 C 15AR831 29 35 64 C 15AR910 30 22 52 D 15ARFB0 25 30 55 D
 62AR025  15ARFG0 28 27 55 D                117 18 6.50
27 19AR027 JOTHIKA  V 15AR820 33 34 67 C 15AR831 26 38 64 C 15AR910 31 42 73 B 15ARFG0 32 33 65 C
 62AR046  15ARFK1 36 27 63 C                129 18 7.17
28 19AR028 KARMUKILAN  R 15AR820 35 29 64 C 15AR831 25 32 57 D 15AR910 23 17 40 U 15ARFG0 25 25 50 D
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 62AR076  15ARFK1 25 15 40 U 15ARFV0 AA 7 AA AA           75 12 3.57
29 19AR029 KARTHIK PRABU A 15AR820 34 39 73 B 15AR831 32 38 70 B 15AR910 29 32 61 C 15ARFB0 29 32 61 C
 62AR075  15ARFG0 25 34 59 D                132 18 7.33
30 19AR030 KISHORE  J 15AR820 33 35 68 C 15AR831 26 34 60 C 15AR910 33 30 63 C 15ARFB0 33 34 67 C
 62AR044  15ARPG0 38 38 76 B                129 18 7.17
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
31 19AR031 KSHIRAJA  S M 15AR820 34 32 66 C 15AR831 27 38 65 C 15AR910 35 41 76 B 15ARFB0 34 35 69 C
 62AR059  15ARFG0 29 35 64 C                129 18 7.17
32 19AR032 LEKA SREE M G 15AR820 35 30 65 C 15AR831 AA 33 AA AA 15AR910 33 41 74 B 15ARFG0 33 35 68 C
 62AR051  15ARFK1 38 23 61 C                87 12 4.83
33 19AR033 LOGESH  V 15AR820 32 30 62 C 15AR831 30 40 70 B 15AR910 30 30 60 C 15ARFB0 40 34 74 B
 62AR036  15ARPG0 33 34 67 C                135 18 7.50
34 19AR034 MANESHA DEVI R 15AR820 37 39 76 B 15AR831 28 44 72 B 15AR910 33 46 79 B 15ARFB0 46 41 87 A
 62AR070  15ARFG0 36 40 76 B                147 18 8.17
35 19AR035 MATHI MOHAN M 15AR820 32 33 65 C 15AR831 28 33 61 C 15AR910 31 29 60 C 15ARFG0 25 30 55 D
 62AR073  15ARFK1 37 25 62 C                123 18 6.83
36 19AR036 NANDHA KUMAR R 15AR820 36 33 69 C 15AR831 28 40 68 C 15AR910 31 39 70 B 15ARFG0 37 39 76 B
 62AR081  15ARFK1 40 32 72 B                135 18 7.50
37 19AR037 NAVEEN  P 15AR820 26 32 58 D 15AR831 27 43 70 B 15AR910 25 31 56 D 15ARFG0 29 29 58 D
 62AR074  15ARFK1 37 30 67 C                123 18 6.83
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
38 19AR038 NAVIN KUMAR G 15AR820 38 40 78 B 15AR831 30 43 73 B 15AR910 34 38 72 B 15ARFB0 37 38 75 B
 62AR026  15ARFG0 37 40 77 B                144 18 8.00
39 19AR039 NITYASRI  K.S 15AR820 38 35 73 B 15AR831 29 42 71 B 15AR910 31 46 77 B 15ARFB0 40 43 83 A
 62AR080  15ARFG0 38 38 76 B                147 18 8.17
40 19AR040 OPPILI SREENIVASAN R 15AR820 30 35 65 C 15AR831 27 38 65 C 15AR910 28 41 69 C 15ARFG0 25 33 58 D
 62AR012  15ARFK1 33 27 60 C                123 18 6.83
41 19AR041 PRAHALATHAN  S 15AR820 36 40 76 B 15AR831 28 37 65 C 15AR910 32 28 60 C 15ARFB0 41 36 77 B
 62AR050  15ARFG0 36 37 73 B                135 18 7.50
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 4/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
42 19AR042 PRAMODH  P 15AR820 29 37 66 C 15AR831 28 34 62 C 15AR910 25 27 52 D 15ARFG0 26 28 54 D
 62AR024  15ARFK1 37 13 50 D                117 18 6.50
43 19AR043 PRANESH  R J 15AR820 33 32 65 C 15AR831 29 42 71 B 15AR910 29 45 74 B 15ARFK1 39 31 70 B
 62AR028  15ARPG0 42 41 83 A                144 18 8.00
44 19AR044 PRAVEEN KUMAR P 15AR820 35 35 70 B 15AR831 26 41 67 C 15AR910 34 29 63 C 15ARFG0 32 38 70 B
 62AR056  15ARFK1 41 26 67 C                132 18 7.33
45 19AR045 RAJKUMAR  M 15AR820 33 37 70 B 15AR831 26 32 58 D 15AR910 31 31 62 C 15ARFG0 35 36 71 B
 62AR041  15ARPF0 32 30 62 C                126 18 7.00
46 19AR046 RAMANATHAN  T 15AR820 38 43 81 A 15AR831 26 33 59 D 15AR910 30 43 73 B 15ARFG0 33 38 71 B
 62AR048  15ARFK1 40 24 64 C                132 18 7.33
47 19AR047 RASHIKA  T 15AR541 23 34 57 D 15AR820 36 28 64 C 15AR910 31 31 62 C 15ARFB0 39 34 73 B
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 62AR039  15ARFG0 30 31 61 C                123 18 6.83
48 19AR048 REHANA REESHMAN M 15AR820 38 40 78 B 15AR831 29 38 67 C 15AR910 36 28 64 C 15ARFG0 36 34 70 B
 62AR031  15ARFK1 42 31 73 B                135 18 7.50
49 19AR049 REVANTH  A 15AR820 32 30 62 C 15AR831 27 34 61 C 15AR910 31 29 60 C 15ARFB0 31 38 69 C
 62AR071  15ARFG0 32 29 61 C                126 18 7.00
50 19AR050 RUDAINA FATMAH E 15AR820 30 40 70 B 15AR831 28 39 67 C 15AR910 28 32 60 C 15ARFB0 35 37 72 B
 62AR061  15ARPG0 29 30 59 D                129 18 7.17
51 19AR051 RUGESHA TIFFANY R 15AR820 38 35 73 B 15AR831 28 45 73 B 15AR910 33 38 71 B 15ARFB0 31 33 64 C
 62AR037  15ARPG0 35 32 67 C                138 18 7.67
52 19AR052 SAHAYA JEBASTIN RAJ S 15AR820 27 35 62 C 15AR831 28 39 67 C 15AR910 30 25 55 D 15ARFG0 27 32 59 D
 62AR060  15ARFK1 34 19 53 D                117 18 6.50
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 5/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
53 19AR053 SAKTHI ARUNACHALAM R 15AR631 24 29 53 D 15AR820 33 33 66 C 15AR831 29 34 63 C 15AR910 26 38 64 C
 62AR006  15ARFG0 20 30 50 U 15ARFK1 30 20 50 D           138 21 5.75
54 19AR054 SANDHIYA  S 15AR820 37 43 80 A 15AR831 29 47 76 B 15AR910 32 44 76 B 15ARFB0 35 38 73 B
 62AR054  15ARFG0 29 37 66 C                144 18 8.00
55 19AR055 SANJAY  P 15AR541 24 31 55 D 15AR610 19 32 51 U 15AR620 3 24 27 U 15AR631 23 27 50 D
 62AR023  15AR820 26 16 42 U 15AR910 23 21 44 U 15ARFG0 17 30 47 U 15ARFK1 26 14 40 U 72 12 2.40
56 19AR056 SARNITHA  B 15AR820 38 39 77 B 15AR831 28 40 68 C 15AR910 29 31 60 C 15ARFK1 40 31 71 B
 62AR045  15ARPG0 39 33 72 B                135 18 7.50
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
57 19AR057 SHABANA ARSHEE M 15AR820 33 35 68 C 15AR831 30 39 69 C 15AR910 33 37 70 B 15ARFG0 30 35 65 C
 62AR030  15ARPF0 35 33 68 C                129 18 7.17
58 19AR058 SHAHEEM ASSANAR 15AR820 35 31 66 C 15AR831 28 35 63 C 15AR910 31 25 56 D 15ARFB0 38 29 67 C
 62AR053  15ARFG0 25 38 63 C                123 18 6.83
59 19AR059 SHAKEEL AKTHAR S 15AR820 32 32 64 C 15AR831 28 40 68 C 15AR910 28 38 66 C 15ARFG0 32 28 60 C
 62AR004  15ARFK1 35 33 68 C                126 18 7.00
60 19AR060 SHENBAGA NIVAS R 15AR820 34 35 69 C 15AR831 26 35 61 C 15AR910 30 26 56 D 15ARFB0 33 31 64 C
 62AR083  15ARFG0 28 29 57 D                120 18 6.67
61 19AR061 SHERINAA FELIX 15AR820 37 33 70 B 15AR831 27 35 62 C 15AR910 32 37 69 C 15ARFB0 34 34 68 C
 62AR029  15ARFG0 27 32 59 D                126 18 7.00
62 19AR062 SHOBA RANI L 15AR820 28 30 58 D 15AR831 26 36 62 C 15AR910 30 33 63 C 15ARFB0 37 33 70 B
 62AR087  15ARPR1 0 77 77 B                129 18 7.17
63 19AR063 SIVAPPRIYAN  R 15AR820 33 41 74 B 15AR831 32 49 81 A 15AR910 33 37 70 B 15ARFK1 40 37 77 B
 62AR047  15ARPG0 41 38 79 B                150 18 8.33
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 6/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
64 19AR064 SNEHA  N 15AR820 35 37 72 B 15AR831 26 34 60 C 15AR910 36 34 70 B 15ARFB0 36 36 72 B
 62AR088  15ARPG0 32 35 67 C                135 18 7.50
65 19AR065 SNEHA V P 15AR820 38 35 73 B 15AR831 27 38 65 C 15AR910 32 35 67 C 15ARFB0 43 39 82 A
 62AR027  15ARFG0 39 32 71 B                138 18 7.67
66 19AR066 SORNA B 15AR820 36 36 72 B 15AR831 28 42 70 B 15AR910 35 43 78 B 15ARFB0 47 42 89 A
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
 62AR034  15ARFG0 38 42 80 A                150 18 8.33
67 19AR067 SREE MEERA SUBRAMANIAN 15AR820 29 42 71 B 15AR831 28 37 65 C 15AR910 37 44 81 A 15ARFB0 46 40 86 A
 62AR078  15ARPG0 36 40 76 B                144 18 8.00
68 19AR068 SRI KRISHNA VENI THOUTAM 15AR820 37 39 76 B 15AR831 27 39 66 C 15AR910 32 31 63 C 15ARFG0 33 33 66 C
 62AR033  15ARFK1 40 30 70 B                132 18 7.33
69 19AR069 SRINIDHI  A 15AR820 30 40 70 B 15AR831 30 38 68 C 15AR910 35 34 69 C 15ARFB0 40 37 77 B
 62AR067  15ARFG0 34 36 70 B                135 18 7.50
70 19AR070 SRI VASANTH M 15AR610 25 35 60 C 15AR820 29 29 58 D 15AR831 28 34 62 C 15AR910 31 27 58 D
 62AR063  15ARFG0 25 29 54 D 15ARFK1 33 21 54 D           135 21 6.43
71 19AR071 SRIVATHSON  S K 15AR820 30 33 63 C 15AR831 28 36 64 C 15AR910 29 37 66 C 15ARFG0 34 35 69 C
 62AR065  15ARFK1 34 28 62 C                126 18 7.00
72 19AR072 SRUTHI  J 15AR820 32 36 68 C 15AR831 26 36 62 C 15AR910 31 30 61 C 15ARFB0 41 37 78 B
 62AR086  15ARPG0 35 34 69 C                129 18 7.17
73 19AR073 SRUTHIKA  S 15AR820 26 27 53 D 15AR831 28 38 66 C 15AR910 28 39 67 C 15ARFG0 25 33 58 D
 62AR079  15ARFK1 37 22 59 D                117 18 6.50
74 19AR074 SUBHASHRI  V 15AR820 37 45 82 A 15AR831 32 47 79 B 15AR910 32 38 70 B 15ARFB0 42 42 84 A
 62AR072  15ARFG0 32 39 71 B                150 18 8.33
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 7/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
75 19AR075 SUGANYA  G 15AR541 20 31 51 D 15AR610 4 24 28 U 15AR620 18 29 47 U 15AR631 AA 22 AA AA
 62AR003  15AR820 31 22 53 D 15AR910 33 25 58 D 15ARFG0 15 16 31 U 15ARPF0 25 8 33 U 72 12 2.40
Programme Name:-   B.Arch.-Architecture-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
76 19AR076 THAKSHANYA  R 15AR820 35 35 70 B 15AR831 29 40 69 C 15AR910 32 36 68 C 15ARFB0 45 38 83 A
 62AR011  15ARPG0 35 31 66 C                135 18 7.50
77 19AR077 VESHALINI SELVAKUMARAN S15AR820 35 31 66 C 15AR831 28 37 65 C 15AR910 31 38 69 C 15ARFB0 33 38 71 B
 62AR007  15ARFG0 26 34 60 C                129 18 7.17
78 19AR078 VISALAKSHI  R 15AR820 31 32 63 C 15AR831 24 36 60 C 15AR910 30 42 72 B 15ARFB0 42 39 81 A
 62AR009  15ARFG0 25 32 57 D                132 18 7.33
79 19AR079 VISHNU PRIYA G 15AR820 33 35 68 C 15AR831 26 42 68 C 15AR910 35 44 79 B 15ARFG0 29 37 66 C
 62AR058  15ARFK1 40 30 70 B                132 18 7.33
80 19AR080 VISHNUPRIYAH  U 15AR820 35 40 75 B 15AR831 33 37 70 B 15AR910 34 41 75 B 15ARFG0 31 40 71 B
 62AR005  15ARFK1 40 22 62 C                141 18 7.83
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
6 15AR340 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN II 0  3 15AR410 RCC STRUCTURES 25
3 15AR510 THEORY OF DESIGN 25  3 15AR520 BUILDING SERVICES II 25
3 15AR530 HISTORY OF INDIAN ARCHITECTURE 25  6 15AR541 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN IV 0
3 15AR610 ESTIMATION AND SPECIFICATION 25  3 15AR620 HISTORY OF MODERN ARCHITECTURE I 25
6 15AR631 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN V 0  3 15AR820 LANDSCAPE DESIGN 25
6 15AR831 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN VI 0  3 15AR910 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 25
3 15ARF20 BUILDING SERVICES AND TECHNOLOGY 25  3 15ARFB0 HISTORY OF DRAVIDIAN ARCHITECTURE 25
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 8/9
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-13 15ARFC0 VERNACULAR ARCHITECTURE 25  3 15ARFG0 SERVICES IN HIGH RISE BUILDINGS 25
3 15ARFK1 ERGONOMICS 25  3 15ARFQ0 BUILDING SCIENCE I 25
3 15ARFV0 HOUSING STANDARDS AND DESIGN 25  3 15ARFZ0 SITE PLANNING AND SITE SERVICES 25
3 15ARPF0 APPROPRIATE CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 25  3 15ARPG0 SUSTAINABLE ARCHITECTURE 25
3 15ARPR1 REPRESENTATION II 0
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 9/9